
Let's Relax!
P A L A P A  D E L  B I E N E S T A R

RESERVAS  |   BOOKINGS
( + 3 4 )  9 5 1  1 7 7  7 5 1    |    ( + 3 4 )  6 2 8  5 2 3  4 7 3    |    E X T  1 0 8 6

M A S A J E  R E L A J A N T E
Relaxing massage

M A S A J E  C O R P O R A L
A F T E R  S U N
After sun body massage

M A S A J E  E N E R G É T I C O
Energetic Massage

M A S A J E  D E L U X E
Deluxe massage

MASAJE
DESCONTRACTURANTE
Deep Tissue massage

M A S A J E  D E  E S P A L D A
Back Massage

M A S A J E  D E  P I E R N A S
Legs Massage

MASAJE FACIAL CON
VELO DE COLÁGENO
Facial massage with collagen veil

R E F L E X O L O G Í A
Reflexology 

50'
156€

50'
160€

40'
170€

50'
180€

30'
110€

30'
100€

40'
150€

80'
240€

50'
170€

W W W . T A C H A . E S


