

50′	MASAJE RELAJANTE Relaxing massage	MASAJE DE ESPALDA	30′
156€		Back Massage	110€
50′	MASAJE CORPORAL AFTER SUN After sun body massage	MASAJE DE PIERNAS	30′
160€		Legs Massage	100€
40'	MASAJE FACIAL CON	REFLEXOLOGÍA Reflexology	40′ 150€
170€	VELO DE COLÁGENO Facial massage with collagen veil	MASAJE DELUXE Deluxe massage	80′ 240€
50′	MASAJE DESCONTRACTURANTE Deep Tissue massage	MASAJE ENERGÉTICO	50′
180€		Energetic Massage	170€

RESERVAS | BOOKINGS

(+34) 951 177 751 | (+34) 628 523 473 | EXT 1086